
Course 
Code 

14.6 

TWO-YEAR BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED.) 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2021 
The following is the statement of Grades, Grade Points & Credit Points obtained by ANANDA MITRA bearing Roll 150792 
No 19078 Registrat1on No. 19-15079-095 of the session 2019-2020 at the B.Ed. 4th Semester Examination, 2021 (held in 
March 2021) of INDIAN ACADEMY OF TEACHERS EDUCATION 

14.8B 

14.10 

Theoretical Courses(TH): 

1.4.11 

1.4.EPC3 

1.4.EPC4 

1.4.6 

224505052287 
Aadhaar No 

1.4.8B 

1.4.10 

1.4.11 

1.4.EPC3 

1.4.EPO4 

Half 

Percentage 
of Marks 

90- 100 
80- 89.99 

70- 79.99 

60 - 69.99 
50- 59.99 

Below 50 

Engagement with the Field(EWF): 

Ulhe West Bengal iniuersity of Ueachers' Uraining, 
tducation lanntng & Administratton 

AB = Absent 

Course Name 

|Gender, School and Society 

C 

D 

Letter 

Knowledge and Curriculum Part -

|Creating an Inclusive School 

Optional Paper. 
Guidance and Counselling 

|Critical Understanding of ICT 

Yoga Education: Self 
Understanding and Development 

Semester Totali (Theoretical Courses + 
Engagement with the Field) 

Qualifving marks for each courselhalf (Internal/External 

Grade & Grade Point Definition 

Grade 

Gender,, School and Society 

Knowledge and Curriculum Part 

Creating an Inclusive School 

Optional Paper: 
Guidance and Counselling 
Critical Understanding of ICT 

Yoga Education: Self 
Understanding and Development 

Total 

Total 

Grade 
Point 

10 

8 

7 

6 

Performance 

Q Qualifying marks (40% to below 50%), 

NQ Not Qualified (Below 40% marks), 

Excellent 

Very Good 
Good 

Average 

Fair 

Failed 

Date of Publication of Result: 10-08-2021 

Full 
Marks 

Internal 
Assessment 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

90 

10 

10 

GRADE CARD 

10 

10 

20 

20 

80 

170 

CGPA= 

Grade 
Secured 

80 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Ext. Assessment/ 
Semester End Exam. 

Full 
Marks 

35 

35 

Total Credit Total Marks 

35 

(CGPA) 

35 

2000 

35 

35 

210 

15 

15 

15 

15 

30 

30 

120 

330 

Grade 
Secured 

Total Credits of all Semesters 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

90.80 

(See Reverse) 

B 

A 

A 

A 

Credit Point = Grade Pointx Credit 
SGPA = SCredit Points /ECredit 

A 

A 

Total Credit Points of all Semesters 

A 

Full 
Marks 

Overall % of 
Marks Obtained 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

300 

25 

25 

25 

25 

50 

50 

200 

500 

Course/Course-Half Total 

& Cumulative Grade Point AverageSemester 

1st 

Credit 

assessment) is 40% & Pass marks for each course/half is 50% 

Computation of Credit Poit, 
Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) 

2nd 

3rd 

2 

4th 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

12 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

20 

45 

|Marks Grade Gradel Point 

Obtnd Secured Point 

44 

46 

47 

46 

45 

273 

23 

23 

24 

23 

47 

47 

187 

460 

ECredit 

20 

20 

20 

20 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

23211 

SEMESTER SUMMARY 

RESULT 

PASSED 

CGPA 9.51 

163 

200 

200 

10 

198 

9 

10 

10 

ECredit 
Points 

10 

10 

CUMULATIVE RESULT STATEMENT OF B.ED. PROGRAMME 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Credrt 

20 

18 

20 

20 

20 

20 

118 

10 

10 

10 

10 

20 

20 

80 

198 

SGPA 

8.15 

10.00 

10.00 

9.90 

Controlier o Exaningione 
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