The West Cengal University of Teachers' Training,

Education Planning & Administration

224505052287

Aadhaar No





GRADE CARD

TWO-YEAR BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED.) 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2021

The following is the statement of Grades, Grade Points & Credit Points obtained by ANANDA MITRA bearing Roll 150792 No 19078 Registration No. 19-15079-095 of the session 2019-2020 at the B.Ed. 4th Semester Examination, 2021 (held in March 2021) of INDIAN ACADEMY OF TEACHER'S EDUCATION

Course	Half	Course Name			Internal Assessment		Ext. Assessment / Semester End Exam.		Course/Course-Half Total				la :	Cred Poin
Code			Course	vame	Full Marks	Grade Secured	Full Marks	Grade Secured	Full Marks	Credit	Marks Obtnd	Grade Secured	Grade Point	
Theoretic	al C	ours	es(TH):											
1.4.6			er, School ar	d Society	15	Α	35	В	50	2	45	Α	10	20
1.4.8B		Know II	ledge and Cu	ırriculum Part -	15	Α	35	В	50	2	44	В	9	18
1.4.10		Creat	ing an Inclus	ve School	15	A	35	Α	50	2	46	Α	10	20
1.4.11			nal Paper: ince and Cou	inselling	15	A	35	A	50	2	47	Α	10	20
1.4.EPC3		Critica	al Understand	ding of ICT	15	/ SA .	35	Α	50	2	46	Α	10	20
1.4.EPC4			Education: S rstanding and	elf I Development	15	A	35	В	50	2	45	Α	10	20
Total					90	, ·	210		300	12	273			118
Engagen	nent v	with	the Field	(EWF):	-			0						
1.4.6		Gender, School a		d Society	10	Α	15	A	25	1	23	Α	10	10
1.4.8B		Knowledge and Curriculum Part -			10	Α	15	Α	25	1	23	Α	10	10
1.4.10		Creating an Inclusive School			10	Α	15	Α	25	1	24	Α	10	10
1.4.11		Optional Paper: Guidance and Counselling			10	Α	15	Α	25	1	23	Α	10	10
1.4.EPC3		Critical Understanding of ICT			20	Α	30	Α	50	2	47	Α	10	20
1.4.EPC4		Yoga	Education: S	elf Development	20	Α	30	Α	50	2	47	Α	10	20
Total					80		120		200	8	187			80
Semester Total (Theoretical Courses + Engagement with the Field					170		330		500	20	460			198
			- was /balf (l	nternal/Externa	l assessmen	t) is 40% & P	ass marks	for each cou	urse/half is	50%				
Qualifying marks for each course/half (Internal/Externa					Computation of Credit Point,			SEMESTER SUMMARY						
Grade & Grade Point Definition					Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) & Cumulative Grade Point Average			Semes	ter 3	ΣCredit ΣCredit Point			SGPA	
ercentage of Marks	Lette Grad	- 1	Point	- 114	Cros	(CGPA) dit Point = Grade Point x C		x Credit	1st		20 163		3	8.15
90 - 100	Α			Excellent	SGPA = ΣCredit Points / ΣCredit Total Credit Points of all Semeste			ΣCredit	2nd	_	20	200		10.00
80 - 89.99	В	-		Very Good Good					3rd	-	20	200	,	10.00
70 - 79.99	<u>C</u>	7		Average	CGPA= -						20	198	-	9.90
60 - 69.99	D	E 6		Fair	Total Credits of all Semesters			ters	400					
50 - 59.99		_	0 Failed CUMULATIVE RESULT STA					ULT STAT	TEMENT OF B.ED. PROGRAMME					
Below 50 F (40% to below 50%),					Total Credit	otal Credit Total Marks Overall % of Marks Obtained				RESULT				
© = Qualifying marks (40 % to					80	2000	90.80 PASSED CGPA = 9.51							

Date of Publication of Result: 10-08-2021

(See Reverse) Controller of Examina